draft Prospectus and should be read in conjunction with that text.

ISSUED AND PAID-UP SHARE CAPITAL RM

Issued and fully paid-up
—   33,840,000 ordinary shares of RM1.00 each 33,840,000

Public Issue pursuant to this Prospectus 6,160,000
—   6,160,000 new ordinary shares of RM1.00 each

40,000,000

Offered for sale pursuant to this Prospectus
—   1,433,000 ordinary shares of RM1.00 each 1,433,000

ISSUE AND OFFER PRICE PER ORDINARY SHARE OF RM1.00 EACH RM2.50

PROFORMA GROUP NTA

Proforma Group NTA based on the audited accounts as at 30 September 1999 (after
adjusting for the Restructuring and Listing Scheme and deducting estimated listing
expenses of RM1,500,000)

RM67,971,000

Proforma Group NTA per share based on the enlarged issued and paid-up share capital
comprising 40,000,000 ordinary shares of RM1.00 each

RM1.70

CONSOLIDATED PROFIT ESTIMATE AND FORECAST FOR THE
FINANCIAL YEARS ENDING 31 MARCH 2000 AND 2001

ESTIMATE ESTIMATE FORECAST
Pre-acquisition

period from
1.4.1999 to
31.12.1999
(RM’000)

Post acquisition
period from

1.1.2000 to
31.3.2000
(RM’000)

Year ending
31.3.2000*
(RM’000)

Year ending
31.3.2001
(RM’000)

Consolidated profit before taxation and
extraordinary items but after minority
interest

10,972 3,657 14,629 20,145

Taxation (2,054) (685) (2,739) (4,344)

Consolidated profit after taxation and
minority interests but before extraordinary
items

8,918 2,972 11,890 15,801

No. of ordinary shares in issue (‘000) 40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000

Gross EPS (sen) 36.57 36.57 36.57 50.36

Net EPS (sen) 29.73 29.73 29.73 39.50

Gross PE multiple based on the price of
RM2.50 per share (times)

6.84 6.84 6.84 4.96

Net PE multiple based on the price of
RM2.50 per share (times)

8.41 8.41 8.41 6.33

* Estimate for the full financial year ending 31 March 2000 inclusive of pre-acquisition profit,
shown for illustrative purposes only

 Annualised

Company No. 428915-X

4

1. HIGHLIGHTS OF PROSPECTUS…. cont’d

DIVIDEND ESTIMATE AND FORECAST
31.3.2000
(RM’000)

31.3.2001
(RM’000)

Gross dividend per ordinary share (sen) - 10.00

Gross dividend yield based on the issue/offer price of RM2.50 per